2012 NINJA® 650 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers(ECF)

550280 55028C~E F2872
391568— <y
920390— e’ SN\
92039A T _
92039A
55028 | ~K
92039C 92179
, Fla 920394 130 39156E
92039C ~@<7?1 - l P
<& 391562
92172 39156—
11056D
92030A—4
920398
110568 91500
92172
19156 55028N 150
92172
55028F ~H 39156F
55028/A/B s
' 92154
110i;;::;§é§;iiii /lﬂ
® 921544
Ref.Engine Mount 92200

92071

92039
92200
92154A— $—92152 oD

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2012 NINJA® 650
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers(ECF)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,LWR,LH (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,LWR,RH (Ref # 11056A)
BRACKET,FR COWLING,LH (Ref # 11056B)
BRACKET,FR COWLING,RH (Ref # 11056C)
BRACKET,PAD,RH (Ref # 11056D)
BRACKET,PAD,LH (Ref # 11056E)

PAD,10X25 (Ref # 39156)

PAD (Ref # 39156A)

PAD (Ref # 39156B)

PAD,152X20X10 (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,166X40X10 (Ref # 39156D)

PAD (Ref # 39156E)

PAD (Ref # 39156F)

PAD (Ref # 39156G)

COWLING,SIDE,LH,P.RED (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,P.RED (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,FIN,LH,P.RED (Ref # 55028F)
COWLING,FIN,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028G)
COWLING,FIN,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028H)
COWLING,FIN,RH,P.RED (Ref # 55028I)
COWLING,FIN,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028))
COWLING,FIN,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028K)
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028L)

COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028 M)

COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 55028N)

PART NUMBER
11056-0994
11056-0995
11056-1214
11056-1215
11056-1216
11056-1545
39156-0721
39156-0796
39156-0797
39156-0798
39156-0799
39156-0860
39156-0861
39156-0871
55028-0370-15I
55028-0370-15P
55028-0370-15Z
55028-0371-15I
55028-0371-15P
55028-0371-15Z
55028-0372-15I
55028-0372-15P
55028-0372-15Z
55028-0373-15I
55028-0373-15P
55028-0373-15Z
55028-0374-15V
55028-0375-15V
55028-0376

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2012 NINJA® 650
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers(ECF)

ITEM NAME

COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 550280)
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039B)

RIVET (Ref # 92039C)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGE BUTTON,6X18 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER,10X20X1 (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,12X3 (Ref # 92161A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
NUT (Ref # 92210)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

55028-0377
92039-0014
92039-0068
92039-0090
92039-1283
92071-0710
92152-1359
92153-0478
92154-0777
92154-0996
92161-1447
92161-1448
92172-0742
92200-0157
92210-0571
130BA0512

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N BN BN WO O W=

=N =
-PJ-\ o



