



# 2012 NINJA® 650

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling Lowers(ECF)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,LWR,LH (Ref # 11056)	11056-0994	1
BRACKET,LWR,RH (Ref # 11056A)	11056-0995	1
BRACKET,FR COWLING,LH (Ref # 11056B)	11056-1214	1
BRACKET,FR COWLING,RH (Ref # 11056C)	11056-1215	1
BRACKET,PAD,RH (Ref # 11056D)	11056-1216	1
BRACKET,PAD,LH (Ref # 11056E)	11056-1545	1
PAD,10X25 (Ref # 39156)	39156-0721	8
PAD (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0796	1
PAD (Ref # 39156B)	39156-0797	1
PAD,152X20X10 (Ref # 39156C)	39156-0798	1
PAD,166X40X10 (Ref # 39156D)	39156-0799	1
PAD (Ref # 39156E)	39156-0860	1
PAD (Ref # 39156F)	39156-0861	1
PAD (Ref # 39156G)	39156-0871	2
COWLING,SIDE,LH,P.RED (Ref # 55028)	55028-0370-15I	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0370-15P	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0370-15Z	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,P.RED (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0371-15I	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0371-15P	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0371-15Z	1
COWLING,FIN,LH,P.RED (Ref # 55028F)	55028-0372-15I	1
COWLING,FIN,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028G)	55028-0372-15P	1
COWLING,FIN,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028H)	55028-0372-15Z	1
COWLING,FIN,RH,P.RED (Ref # 55028I)	55028-0373-15I	1
COWLING,FIN,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028J)	55028-0373-15P	1
COWLING,FIN,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028K)	55028-0373-15Z	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028L)	55028-0374-15V	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028M)	55028-0375-15V	1
COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 55028N)	55028-0376	1

# 2012 NINJA® 650

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling Lowers(ECF)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 550280)	55028-0377	1
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)	92039-0014	3
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0068	6
RIVET (Ref # 92039B)	92039-0090	6
RIVET (Ref # 92039C)	92039-1283	3
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-0710	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1359	4
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0478	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0777	4
BOLT,FLANGE BUTTON,6X18 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0996	2
DAMPER,10X20X1 (Ref # 92161)	92161-1447	10
DAMPER,12X3 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1448	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0742	14
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0157	4
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0571	4
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0512	4